05/12/2024

LUCION Philippe
LOUINET Michaél
BOUVET Alain
BRUNEL Daniel
SIMON Louise
CHENAYER Christian
GUITTARD Marie-Christine
LARCHER Claude
GUITTARD Johnny
LOUINET Alexandre
MIDOUX Alexy
LONGIS Anthony
KREBS Jean-Frangois
DELETTRE Gérard
SIMON Sophie
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1052
927
842
837
830
818
798
787
784
754
713
711
680
678
612

Vloyenne
210,40
185,40
168,40
167,40
166,00
163,60
159,60
157,40
156,80
150,80
142,60
142,20
136,00
135,60
122,40
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